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BEEK 849,957 337,976
BLE R ENER - BMEYIFR) 158,640 179,336
NHKZ{E$} 11,586 167,750
5 3,383,533 3,215,783 167,750
TFUMNOI—T-FERB) HODEFERINA 11,818
5 3,383,533 3,203,965 179,568
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® B = ¥ EH X % %% %8 w5
= = =
HERE 1,808,400
b LyRR—/{— 308,000 1,500,400
EHAR 101,820 1,398,580
EIRME 671,429 727,151
br—h—k)viith 428,140 299,011
ZOMEREEAEAMR GERELXTABMGESHE-
ErEE ) 195,626 103,385
H 1,808,400 1,705,015 103,385
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® B W = ¥ H & X H % 7% %8 ke
A =] A
BiEE 16,929,637

1P A Rr—Sar bO—58# (5/27R ) 236,500 16,693,137

%) TFMLAR—/—R)LT—RHE (BE) (5/27F 9.350 16,683,787

3Ffiit R RDV —AEE T (7/22K ) 198,000 16,485,787
IFERIEE SBKESRIBEX 77,000 16,408,787
HABESRTL EYETRI (7/225) 414,260 15,994,527
FEREA Ot Y54 (FFILAT) Rk T (9/3% 1) 37,235 15,957,292

2F7R— LAVIRIE S RIIRHIE (9/303HE) 167,200 15,790,092
%tc%h»fbkﬁ%%?%v’/l/i‘)b?“%%ﬂ’ﬁ%(9/305@ 933,310 15.556.782
%)F%FHMbtﬁ%ﬁvﬁ\y&l/m?‘{%%fﬁ%(9/30% 33,341 15,523 441
%gt%lvwm B ~60) BIRL/\—FT—2avigkE 286,000 15,237 441
%’?Q@ﬁ;g&mvaﬁﬁﬁvsvmmw"{@ 60203  15.177.238
2MEEIRBERYNN BBRBETRISHE (12/9FH) 82,500 15,094,738

ABE FAEBRE THISAURBE2/9EM) 65,219 15,029,519
2REFEESRIRY A /v —MRY T (12/23%HE) 126,500 14,903,019

2BER— )L R SERTR M T E (12/23% 1) 253,000 14,650,019

W ¢ B 48 88 7 # ST BT 4R 3 MR T (3/103Ef) 1,617,000 13,033,019
Eii;é%%ﬁ%%%dd&%*ﬁi LN—NURILEER 75.900 12.957.119
BRFEEBHEE MR (2/105H) 1,941,830 11,015,289
TURSBHBIE (FvR2—FXH) 4,026,000 6,989,289
IFEEEFRUHEKEF VISR (3/17E 1) 40,700 6,673,589
FEATRMITE (LEDE) 2F-6F (3/103E 1) 4,455,000 2,218,589

2FR— )V ZE R EIRIEHE (3/24%E k) 156,200 2,062,389

i 16,929,637 14,867,248 2,062,389
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R B = ¥ EH X % %% %8 w&E
2 = 2]
HBKHE 31,416,933

B 29,665,879 1,751,054
HREK 2,379,109 A 628,055
E-TFKERK 2,159,256 A 2,787,311
& 31,416,933 34,204,244 A 2,787,311
REHOADLDOMBIIE(ER - AR ETFKERE)E 394 751

i '
RBOK AT A TERXE (BER- AR - ETFKERE) 196.319

[E14% '
BOEXRZE (B - L TKEFRE) B 2,085,469
23—7 (EX- L TFKERE) BUR 439,870
KDDIDERHKERY RO6ESY 209,880
BERTHOESAKRY ROGFES 163,582
H 31,416,933 30,784,373 632,560
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B wm = ¥ 5 & X % % %8 o
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SEH 1,400,168

RIyh)—R$# 223,652 1,176,516
AED/Xwir—TH—E R # 64,680 1,111,836
iﬁ%s;ﬁ'ﬁ%%s BES)—F  HRFERERAHER 996,710 115.126
%gﬁ%iﬁiﬁﬁfgxﬂﬁu—xﬂ (2024/2/1~ 114,048 1078
H 1,400,168 1,399,090 1,078
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# B B = FTHEE | x B B %
= A =
R 218,560
e (B AREAERR RRRRRAERE 84500 133.970
$AN -7 0TY5—-fRIEH 133,970 0
& 218,560 218,560 0
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® B = ¥ EH X % %% %8 w5
= = =
AR AR 2,800
EBERRANY-N-DOEIRF AR 2,800 0
UR A ENFEAR 200
& 2,800 3,000 A 200
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® B = ¥ EH - %% %8 w5
= = =
EBEFEN 109,790,729
AwE 17,806,800 91,983,929
ZHE 15,224,165 76,759,764
MEER-FE(EIL) 13,008,600 63,751,164
1B - Ry T —VRERST 16,130,400 47,620,764
BEEYINIE 700,700 46,920,064
BISRFVIREYMNEES 416,504 46,503,560
AR ESE 26,369,367 20,134,193
FHIIREEEBER 0 20,134,193
IR N K75 (24T -IRE) 4,960,999 15,173,194
RG-S EEE 429,000 14,744,194
A LERER 3,408,130 11,336,064
RZILR—%4 3,880,800 7,455,264
RS 3,635,940 3,819,324
ZEEFIH 501,600 3,317,724
BFR|RAT L 1,320,000 1,997,724
JURSEERSE 1,914,000 83,724
WX EISERST 435,600 A 351,876
ETE M S U AR SE 495,000 A 846,876
BIEIG AT LS ABEERN 132,000 A 978,876
R FHEES AT LIRS 264,000] A 1,242,876
R EERST 169,400] A 1,412,276
PIEBERSTRR 0] A 1,412,276
%EEDZ%A%%& WBRBUSE (9/9FHE) FMEx 542300| A 1954576
ETHIGV AT Lbds HaRdUER (3/10F k) 577,500 A 2,532,076
EXREYINEERDIEIESR (2/1955k) 78,100 A 2,610,176
B2 SRR iR 7E A A - B KR R T A AR (37173 0) 376,200 A 2,986,376
Bh Kt R AR D EfE (9/203EfE) 76,4501 A 3,062,826
R2ETSRANT L—F U KT &R (12/23% ) 41,800 A 3,104,626
BEFHEESATLOBECEERER) 11,000] A 3,115,626
EHERKEERREN (3/3FEEN) 2,750] A 3,118,376
&t 109,790,729 112,909,105 A 3,118,376
E AER S
BOERE (HBE) 2,575,687
REBTHOML DB I EL - (A EE) 313,527
BT EE B (AR E) 237,815
23—7 (HHH) 210,195
B 109,790,729 109,571,881 218,848
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® B = ¥ EH X % %% %8 w5
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X FHR 138,105

EBY—t'AF ok - RAF Y8 - BB ERTF 80 120945 17160

= : :
BERPZRAOmMEFHN 19,470 A 19,470
0
i 138,105 140,415 A 2,310
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HE 0
fEEE 10,000 A 10,000
it 0 10,000 A 10,000
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